FREE °25 VISA® GIFT CARD

with a 75 purchase of your favorite qualifying Newell Brands products. see details on back.

STOCK UP ON
YOUR FAVORITE
PRODUCTS!
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Item # Description Tip Size Ink Color Qty. ltem# Description Tip Size Ink Color Qty.

Sharpie® Flip Char?® Markers

SAN22480PP  Flip Chart® Markers Bullet Tip  Assorted 8CT
SAN22474 Flip Chart® Markers Bullet Tip  Assorted 4CT

Sharpie® Highlighters

SAN27162PP  Accent Pocket Highlighters Narrow Fluorescent 2 CT
Chisel Yellow
SAN2133497  Accent Pocket Highlighters Narrow Fluorescent
DZ Chisel Assorted
SAN2003991  Pocket Highlighters Narrow Fluorescent
Chisel Yellow
Narrow Fluorescent
Chisel Assorted
Chisel Fluorescent
Yellow
Fluorescent
Assorted
Pastels
Assorted

Berol® Hightighters

SAN64324 Highlighters Chisel Fluorescent Dz
Yellow

PAP1951378
PAP2095447
PAP2095459
PAP2083008
PAP1921067

InkJoy® 300RT, Retractable
Profile® Ballpoint
Profile® Ballpoint
Profile® Ballpoint
Profile® Ballpoint
PAP3311131C  Write Bros.® Ballpoint Stick
PAP3331131C  Write Bros.® Ballpoint Stick

Paper Mate® Gel Pens

PAP2132016  InkJoy® Gel, Retractable Assorted
PAP2003996  InkJoy® Gel, Retractable Assorted
PAP2132015  InkJoy® Gel, Retractable Assorted
PAP2095452  Profile® Gel Black
PAP2095446  Profile® Gel Assorted
PAP2095449  Profile® Gel Blue
PAP2095473  Profile® Gel Black

Puper Mate® Felf Tjp Pens

PAP1921070  Flair'® Felt Tip 0.7mm Black 36CT
PAP1921091  Flair'® Felt Tip 0.7mm Red 36 CT

PAP1984556  Flair'® Felt Tip 0.7mm CNISIMEEIME | EXPO° Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Wet Erase Markers & More
Puaper Mate® Mechanical Pencils & Erasers SAN1920940  Low Odor Dry Erase Markers Chisel Black 36 CT

PAP1738798  ComfortMate Ultra™ 0.7mm Assorted Dz B SAN1921061  Low Odor Dry Erase Markers Chisel Assorted 36 CT
Mechanical Pencils SAN1921062  Low Odor Dry Erase Markers Fine Black 36 CT
Profile® Mechanical Pencils 0.7mm SAN2003893  Low Odor Dry Erase Markers Fine Assorted  36CT
SharpWriter™ Mechanical Pencils  0.7mm SAN2003894  Low Odor Dry Erase Markers Ultra Fine  Black 36 CT
PAP2017483  Handwriting Mechanical Pencils ~ 1.3mm 5CT B SAN2003895  Low Odor Dry Erase Markers Ultra Fine  Black 36CT
PAP70502 Pink Pearl® Erasers 3 CT B8 SAN2135174  Low Odor Dry Erase Markers Chisel NEW COLORS 36 CT

Starpie® Gel Pens Asstorted

36CT
36CT

SAN2157485  Pocket Highlighters 36CT

SAN1920938  Tank Highlighters 36CT

SAN2133496  Tank Highlighters Chisel 36CT

SAN2157487  Tank Highlighters Chisel 36CT

PAP2101947
PAP1921221C

36 CT
36 CT

Assorted
Yellow
Assorted

SAN2096127
SAN2096181
SAN2096170
SAN2096176
SAN2096193

S-Gel™ (Black Plastic Barrel)
S-Gel™ (Black Plastic Barrel)
S-Gel™ (Black Plastic Barrel)
S-Gel™ (Black Plastic Barrel)

)

S-Gel™ (Black Plastic Barrel

1.0mm
1.0mm
0.7mm
0.7mm
0.7mm

Blue
Black
Blue
Blue
Black

36 CT
36 CT

2CT
36 CT
36 CT

SAN2138424

SAN80001
SAN80074
SAN80174
SAN80653

Low Odor Dry Erase Markers

Low Odor Dry Erase Markers
Low Odor Dry Erase Markers
Low Odor Dry Erase Markers
Dry Erase Marker Starter Set

NEW COLORS
Asstorted

Black

Assorted
Assorted
Assorted

Fine

Chisel
Chisel
Chisel
Chisel

Stharpie® Permanent Markers

SAN2134342  Vis-A-Vis® Wet-Erase Markers
SAN81505 Dry Erase White Board Eraser

SAN81803 White Board Care™ Cleaning Spray, 8 oz Bottle

Eimer's® School Glue and Glue Sticks

EPIE556 All Purpose School Clear Glue Sticks, .24 oz 30CT
EPIE543 Disappearing Purple School Glue Sticks, .24 oz

EPIE514 Disappearing Purple School Glue Sticks, .21 oz

EPI12159542 Disappearing Purple School Glue Sticks, .24 oz.

EPIE305 Clear School Glue, 5 oz Bottle

EPIE301 School Glue, 1.25 oz Bottle

EPIE304 School Glue, 4 oz Bottle

EPIE308 School Glue, 7.625 oz Bottle

Mr. Sketeh® Markers

SAN2003992  Mr. Sketch® Washable
Scented Markers

Fine Black
SAN37675PP
SAN37114
SAN37001
SAN1920932
SAN1884739
SAN30001
SAN30051
SAN30173PP
SAN30162PP
SAN38262PP
SAN2003900
SAN2003899
SAN1926876
SAN2003898
SAN44001A

Assorted 5CT
Green Dz
Black DZ
Blue

Black

Black

Black

Assorted

Black

Black

Assorted

Silver

Black

Black

Black

Ultra Fine
Ultra Fine
Ultra Fine
Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine
Chisel
Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

XL Chisel

Permanent Markers
Permanent Markers
Permanent Markers
Permanent Markers
Permanent Markers
Permanent Markers
Permanent Markers
Permanent Markers
Permanent Markers
Permanent Markers

Metallic Permanent Markers
Metallic Permanent Markers
Retractable Permanent Markers
Industrial Permanent Markers
Magnum® Permanent Markers

Chisel Assorted 36CT

PURCHASES75ANDGETA®25VISA°REWARD CARD

Complete all information on this redemption form.

+ Order a minimum of §75 of qualifying products listed on this flyer
through an eligible independent dealer in a single transaction
between October 1, 2023 and December 31, 2023

« Limit one offer per person, per company and per mailing address

+ Mail this form with the original dated invoice or packing slip to:
PO Box 459
Monroe, W1 53566

NAME

STREET ADDRESS

CITY. STATE ZIP

*Qffer valid for qualifying purchases made through an eligible independent dealer between October 1, 2023 and December 31, 2023. This request must be postmarked by January 15, 2024.
Limit one request per envelope. Proof of purchase is required in the form of multiple invoices or packing slips. Void where prohibited, taxed or otherwise restricted by law. This offer is valid
only in the United States. Allow 10-12 weeks for shipment. Not responsible for lost, late, misdirected, postage-due or undeliverable mail. Non-conforming, duplicate, ineligible or incomplete

requests will not be honored, acknowledged or returned © 2023 Newell Office Brands





