

FREE \$25 VISA® GIFT CARD

with a \$75 purchase of your favorite qualifying Newell Brands products. See details on back.

7.625 FL 0Z 122





Paper Mate Shorpic

Description

Tip Size

Ink Color

















i upei maie	Bullpolitt i elib			
PAP1951378	InkJoy® 300RT, Retractable	1.0mm	Black	36 CT
PAP2095447	Profile® Ballpoint 1.0mr		Blue	36 CT
PAP2095459	Profile® Ballpoint	1.0mm	Black	36 CT
PAP2083008	Profile® Ballpoint	1.4mm	Blue	36 CT
PAP1921067	Profile® Ballpoint	1.4mm	Black	36 CT
PAP3311131C	Write Bros.® Ballpoint Stick	1.0mm	Blue	DZ
PAP3331131C	Write Bros.® Ballpoint Stick	1.0mm	Black	DZ
Paper Mate®	·			
PAP2132016	InkJoy® Gel, Retractable	0.7mm	Assorted	36 CT
PAP2003996	InkJoy® Gel, Retractable	0.7mm	Assorted	36 CT
PAP2132015	InkJoy® Gel, Retractable	0.7mm	Assorted	30 CT
PAP2095452	Profile® Gel	0.7mm	Black	36 CT
PAP2095446	Profile® Gel	0.7mm	Assorted	36 CT
PAP2095449	Profile® Gel	0.7mm	Blue	36 CT
PAP2095449 PAP2095473	Profile® Gel	0.7mm	Black	36 CT
		V.711/III	חומרע	30 61
PAP1921070	Flair!® Felt Tip	0.7mm	Black	36 CT
PAP1921070 PAP1921091	Flair!® Felt Tip	0.7mm 0.7mm	Red	36 CT
		-		_
PAP1984556	Flair!® Felt Tip	0.7mm	Candy Pop	36 CT
	Mechanical Pencils & Erasers			
PAP1738798	ComfortMate Ultra™ Mechanical Pencils	0.7mm	Assorted	DZ
PAP2101947	Profile® Mechanical Pencils	0.7mm	Assorted	36 CT
PAP1921221C	SharpWriter™ Mechanical Pencils	0.7mm	Yellow	36 CT
PAP2017483	Handwriting Mechanical Pencils 1.3mm Assorted		5 CT	
PAP70502	Pink Pearl® Erasers			3 CT
Sharpie® Gel	Pens			
SAN2096127	S-Gel™ (Black Plastic Barrel)	1.0mm	Blue	36 CT
SAN2096181	S-Gel™ (Black Plastic Barrel)	1.0mm	Black	36 CT
SAN2096170	S-Gel™ (Black Plastic Barrel)	0.7mm	Blue	2 CT
SAN2096176	S-Gel™ (Black Plastic Barrel)	0.7mm	Blue	36 CT
SAN2096193	S-Gel™ (Black Plastic Barrel)	0.7mm	Black	36 CT
Sharpie® Per	manent Markers			
SAN37675PP	Permanent Markers	Ultra Fine	Assorted	5 CT
SAN37114	Permanent Markers	Ultra Fine	Green	DZ
SAN37001	Permanent Markers	Ultra Fine	Black	DZ
SAN1920932	Permanent Markers	Fine	Blue	36 CT
SAN1884739	Permanent Markers	Fine	Black	36 CT
SAN30001	Permanent Markers	Fine	Black	DZ
SAN30051	Permanent Markers	Fine	Black DZ	
SAN30173PP	Permanent Markers	Fine	Assorted	3 CT
SAN30162PP	Permanent Markers	Fine	Black	2 CT
SAN38262PP	Permanent Markers	Chisel	Black	2 CT
SAN2003900	Metallic Permanent Markers	Fine	Assorted	36 CT
SAN2003900 SAN2003899	Metallic Permanent Markers	Fine	Silver	36 CT
SAN1926876	Retractable Permanent Markers	Fine	Black	36 CT
SAN1920070 SAN2003898	Industrial Permanent Markers	Fine	Black	36 CT
	Magnum® Permanent Markers			
SAN44001A	waynum Permanent Markers	XL Chisel	Black	DZ

Item #	Description	Tip Size	Ink Color	Qty.
Sharpie® Flip	Chart® Markers			
SAN22480PP	Flip Chart® Markers	Bullet Tip	Assorted	8 CT
SAN22474	Flip Chart® Markers	Bullet Tip	Assorted	4 CT
Sharpie® High	•			
SAN27162PP	Accent Pocket Highlighters	Narrow	Fluorescent	2 CT
SAN21102PP	Accent Pocket nightighters	Chisel	Yellow	201
SAN2133497	Accent Pocket Highlighters	Narrow Chisel	Fluorescent Assorted	36 CT
SAN2003991	Pocket Highlighters	Narrow	Fluorescent	36 CT
3AN2003331	1 ocket riigiliigilters	Chisel	Yellow	30 01
SAN2157485	Pocket Highlighters Narrow Fluorescent		Fluorescent	36 CT
0.4.1.1.000000	Total Hindinal Color	Chisel	Assorted	0C OT
SAN1920938	Tank Highlighters	Chisel	Fluorescent Yellow	36 CT
SAN2133496	Tank Highlighters	Chisel	Fluorescent Assorted	36 CT
SAN2157487	Tank Highlighters	Chisel	Pastels	36 CT
D 8 11: 11:	14		Assorted	
Berol® Highlig		all I	l - ,	
SAN64324	Highlighters	Chisel	Fluorescent Yellow	DZ
EXPO® Low	Odor Dry Erase Markers, Wet	Erase Mark	ers & More	
SAN1920940	Low Odor Dry Erase Markers	Chisel	Black	36 CT
SAN1921061	Low Odor Dry Erase Markers	Chisel	Assorted	36 CT
SAN1921062	Low Odor Dry Erase Markers	Fine	Black	36 CT
SAN2003893	Low Odor Dry Erase Markers	Fine	Assorted	36 CT
SAN2003894	Low Odor Dry Erase Markers	Ultra Fine	Black	36 CT
SAN2003895	Low Odor Dry Erase Markers	Ultra Fine	Black	36 CT
SAN2135174	Low Odor Dry Erase Markers Chisel NEW COLORS Asstorted		36 CT	
SAN2138424	Low Odor Dry Erase Markers	Fine	NEW COLORS Asstorted	36 CT
SAN80001	Low Odor Dry Erase Markers	Chisel	Black	DZ
SAN80074	Low Odor Dry Erase Markers	Chisel	Assorted	4 CT
SAN80174	Low Odor Dry Erase Markers	Chisel	Assorted	4 CT
SAN80653	Dry Erase Marker Starter Set	Chisel	Assorted	6 CT
SAN2134342	Vis-A-Vis® Wet-Erase Markers	Fine	Black	36 CT
SAN81505	Dry Erase White Board Eraser			EA
SAN81803	,			EA
Elmer's® Sch	ool Glue and Glue Sticks			
EPIE556	All Purpose School Clear Glue Sti	icks 24 nz		30 CT
EPIE543	Disappearing Purple School Glue Sticks, .24 oz			4 CT
EPIE514	Disappearing Purple School Glue Sticks, .24 oz			12 CT
EPI2159542				30 CT
EPIE305	Clear School Glue, 5 oz Bottle			EA
EPIE301	School Glue, 1.25 oz Bottle			EA
EPIE304	School Glue, 4 oz Bottle			EA
EPIE308	School Glue, 7.625 oz Bottle			EA
Mr. Sketch®				
SAN2003992	Mr. Sketch® Washable	Chisel	Assorted	36 CT
SHINZUUSYYZ	Scented Markers	CHISEI	ASSUI LEU	30 61

PURCHASE\$75 AND GETA\$25 VISA® REWARD CARD

Complete all information on this redemption form.

- Order a minimum of \$75 of qualifying products listed on this flyer through an eligible independent dealer in a single transaction between October 1, 2023 and December 31, 2023
- Limit one offer per person, per company and per mailing address
- Mail this form with the original dated invoice or packing slip to: PO Box 459 Monroe, WI 53566

NAME			

STREET ADDRESS_

CITY	_STATE	710
		ZIP